Selection Results

6/16/2017

RFQ Number 601CT0000002877 Legacy # 157RFP5004

Total Value of all Contracts: $40,000,000.00

Process Type: Strmind w/o int*

Number of Contracts: 8

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 46

Number of SOQs Received: 47 Rank
Contract Nbr: 0000000000000000000007479 Legacy # 157IDP5001
Prime: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. 1

Sub: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GR HUB DBE

Sub: ATLINK COMMUNICATIONS

Sub: AVILES ENGINEERING CORPORATION HUB DBE

Sub: BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: CJ HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: LINAT. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: RAM RODS AERIAL MAPPING LLC HUB

Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC

Sub: VALENZUELA PRESERVATION STUDIO HUB DBE

Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: XIMENES & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007484 Legacy # 157IDP5002
Prime: LANDTECH, INC. 2

Sub: BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: HVJ SOUTH CENTRAL TEXAS - M&J, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.

Sub: RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC. HUB DBE

Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: SHINE & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: UNITED GEO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: VICKREY & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: XIMENES & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007483 Legacy # 157IDP5003

Prime: CP&Y, INC. 3



Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:

AMATERRA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
ARIAS & ASSOCIATES, INC.

DALLAS AERIAL SURVEYS, INC.

GARVER, LLC

GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES
HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

RJ RIVERA ASSOCIATES, INC.

SHINE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007478

Prime: GARVER, LLC

Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:

BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.

COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

COX MCLAIN ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC.

GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC

H & H RESOURCES, INC.

HVJ SOUTH CENTRAL TEXAS - M&J, INC.
POZNECKI-CAMARILLO, INC.

SANCHEZ - SALAZAR & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007485

Prime: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:

BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

CORSAIR CONSULTING LLC

ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.

GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC

IDCUS INC.

KLOTZ ASSOCIATES, INC.

OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.

RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC.
SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007481

Prime: POZNECKI-CAMARILLO, INC.

Sub:
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Sub:
Sub:
Sub:

ARIAS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
BROWN & GAY ENGINEERS, INC.

COX MCLAIN ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC.

GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

GRAM TRAFFIC COUNTING, INC.

JONES & CARTER, INC.

PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
SANCHEZ - SALAZAR & ASSOCIATES, LLC

WSP USA INC.

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007480

Prime: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
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Sub: ARIAS & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: COX MCLAIN ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: CP&Y, INC.

Sub: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: RE/SPEC INC.

Sub: RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC. HUB DBE
Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000007482 Legacy # 157IDP5008
Prime: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC. 8
Sub: BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB
Sub: CJHENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.
Sub: KENNEDY CONSULTING, INC.
Sub: XIMENES & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
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HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.
PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.
HNTB CORPORATION

RAMOS CONSULTING, LLC

IDCUS INC.

CIVIL ASSOCIATES, INC.

IEA INC.

OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.

BROWN & GAY ENGINEERS, INC.
KLOTZ ASSOCIATES, INC.

MONTALBANO ENGINEERING CONSULTING & ASSOCIATES, PLLC

CH2M HILL, INCORPORATED

JONES & CARTER, INC.

FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.

RJ RIVERA ASSOCIATES, INC.

RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.
GLOBAL CIVIL SOLUTIONS LLC

COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
OTHON, INC.

DON DURDEN, INC. DBA CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS

M & S ENGINEERING, L.L.C.

RS&H, INC.

CIVIL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, INC.
WSP USA INC.

KENNEDY CONSULTING, INC.

GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
ARCADIS U.S., INC.

ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC
GONZALEZ, KYPUROS AND WHITE, INC.
KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

PIERCE GOODWIN ALEXANDER & LINVILLE, INC.

LINAT. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.
MAESTAS & ASSOCIATES, INC.

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB

HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB

DBE
DBE
DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46



